
Ventura  |  Flinders Christian Community College Service Timetable 2022 

Flinders Christian Community College
Route: 5251 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

flco Flinders Christian Community College 15:57

13148 Tyabb Shops/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 16:00

13151 Victoria St/Hodgins Rd 16:08

13152 The Bays Hospital/Victoria St 16:09

13153 King St - Hastings SC 16:10

13154 Hastings Railway Station/High St 16:11

13155 Phillip Ct/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:12

13157 Lady Nelson Pkwy/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:15

13158 Bittern Station/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:18

13569 Balnarring Village SC/F’ston-Flinders Rd 16:37

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Flinders Christian Community College Service Timetable 2022 

Flinders Christian Community College
Route: 5251 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Mornington-Tyabb Rd, Right Frankston-Flinders Rd, Cont Marine Pde, Right Hodgins Rd, Left Victoria St, Left Church St, RIght 
King St, Right High St, Left Frankston-Flinders Rd, Left Urquhart Cres, Cont Wooleys Rd, Right Stony Point Rd, Right Disney St, Left 
Frankston-Flinders Rd to Balnarring Village SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Flinders Christian Community College Service Timetable 2022 

Flinders Christian Community College
Route: 5252 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

flco Flinders Christian Community College 16:00

13602 McLaurin Dr/Jones Rd 16:03

40280 Crofters Hill Way/Jones Rd 16:04

13603 Pottery Rd/Jones Rd 16:06

13604 Bungower Rd/Jones Rd 16:09

13605 Somerville Recreation Reserve/Park Ln 16:11

13606 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Park Lane 16:13

40274 Somerville Station/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:16

12135 Somerville Plaza SC/Eramosa Rd 16:17

12136 Graf Rd/Eramosa Rd 16:18

12563 Pembroke Dr/Eramosa Rd 16:20

12564 Woodlands Dr/Eramosa Rd 16:21

13610 Coolart Rd/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:28

13611 Mornington Pen. Fwy/F’ston-Flinders Rd 16:32

13612 Baxter Park/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:33

13613 Kara St/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:36

13355 Rosedale Gr/Moorooduc Hwy 16:38

13615 Robinsons Rd/Moorooduc Hwy 16:40

13616 Sanders Rd/Moorooduc Hwy 16:41

21677 Culcairn Dr/Moorooduc Hwy 16:43

21700 Hastings Rd/Moorooduc Hwy 16:48

21696 George Pentland Botanical Gardens 16:48

12596 Frankston Hospital/Hastings Rd 16:49

21219 Frankston Station/Young St 16:54

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Flinders Christian Community College Service Timetable 2022 

Flinders Christian Community College
Route: 5252 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Mornington-Tyabb Rd, Right Jones Rd, Right Park Ln, Left Frankston-Flinders Rd, Left Eramosa Rd West, Right Coolart Rd, Left 
Frankston-Flinders Rd, Right Moorooduc Hwy, Left Hastings Rd, Cont Davey St, Right Young St to Frankston Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

